
Indrangering 2026 Forår

Danmarksserien

12231 Kim Hansen DS

12294 Daniel Kirk DS

12775 Anders Poulsen DS NY

12895 Daniel Vigtoft Sørensen DS

13346 Karabey Kara DS

13782 Oliver Tvede DS

14989 Mikkel Moll Bach DS

15300 Steen Jensen DS

15590 Dan Pedersen DS

16067 Jacob Andersen DS NY

16199 Benjamin Emil Friis DS

17119 Frederik Feldborg DS

17506 Philip Goja Pilipovic DS

35205 David Billekop Knudsen (orlov forår 2026) DS DBULF

30500 Michael Gutti Pedersen DS DBULF

31903 Shpend Shala DS DBULF

Sjællandsserien

12125 Thomas Christiansen SS

12131 Joachim Jørgensen SS

12141 Morten Christoffersen SS

12157 Alexander Mygind Dreyer SS

12161 Christian Faber-Faldborg SS

12205 Kenneth Schütt SS

12564 Tim Mikkelsen SS

12599 Danny V. Nielsen SS

12842 Maytham Al-Aalwan SS

13125 Peter Feigh SS

13138 Mathias Johannesson SS

13280 Lars H. Jakobsen SS

13458 Henrik Gottschalck Jensen SS

13601 Dannie Pedersen SS

14425 Rune Moll Nørskov SS

14805 Andreas Bonde Thornsen SS

15084 Anders Foght SS

15085 Constantin Ilie SS

15372 Mie Lukassen Jørgensen SS NY

15390 James Marius Keiwe SS

15411 Sinus Kremmer SS NY

15675 Chris Sørensen SS

16003 Joachim Brix Jensen SS

16027 Jacob Christian Lydolph SS

16243 Atakan Güngördü SS

16244 Elvir Hadzidulbic SS

16246 Cebrail Güngördü SS

16296 Dennis Kaup Pedersen SS

16410 Lars Kulle SS

17056 Lukas Schaldemose SS NY



17103 Thomas Dahl Strandberg SS

17307 Martin A. Lauridsen SS

17358 Claus Meller SS

17440 Serhat Kücükgoncü SS

17557 Mortada Shubbar SS

17913 Aleksander Pilipovic SS

31902 Besnik Shala SS DBULF

35225 Kim Hulbæk Corfitsen SS DBULF

30350 Mike Czuba SS DBULF

31018 Troels Jespersen SS DBULF

Serie 1

12065 Mads Hoffmann Serie 1 NY

12114 Carsten Kühn Christiansen Serie 1

12214 William Fischer Serie 1 NY

12292 Dogan Öcal Serie 1 NY

12387 Jamil Jiwani Serie 1

12434 Peter Jørgensen Serie 1

12455 Per Langthaler Serie 1

12983 Nick Hansen Serie 1

13051 Jan Brangstrup Serie 1

13087 Henrik Them Christensen Serie 1

13410 Marcus Poulsen Serie 1

13740 Ole H. Sørensen Serie 1

14001 Brian W. Ahlquist Serie 1

14548 Henrik Pedersen Serie 1

14600 Anders Bjarkov Petersen Serie 1

14762 Tim Svensson Serie 1

14763 Anders Mainz Serie 1

15019 Joel Beckmann Serie 1

15220 Leif Herstal Serie 1

15410 Palle Knudsen Serie 1

15655 Gökhan Simsek Serie 1

16590 Jens Engbo Norddal Serie 1

16642 Lasse Hollænder Pedersen Serie 1

16645 Lennarth Pedersen Serie 1

16850 Süleyman Yücel Serie 1

17062 Thomas Brun Serie 1

17380 Christian Nejstgaard Serie 1

17511 Andreas Rasmussen Serie 1 NY

17529 Simon Reusch Serie 1

17581 Uffe Tomasson Serie 1

17896 Karsten Hannibal Serie 1

Serie 2

12066 Magnus Jacobesen Serie 2 NY

12072 Mirzet Cejvanovic Serie 2

12086 Malik Heilmann Elmelund Serie 2

12106 Jakob Storm Emborg Serie 2 NY

12107 Maher Obayd Serie 2 NY



12420 Deniz Karter Serie 2

12437 Jesper Kunst Serie 2

12446 Firat Korkmaz Serie 2

12607 Benyamin Öcal Serie 2 NY

12838 Morten Spove Serie 2

12905 Kenneth Thorn Serie 2

12985 Hasan Selek Serie 2

12991 Emilie Langthaler Serie 2

12995 Michael Visbech Serie 2

13040 Michael Baunsgaard Serie 2

13059 Andreas Bruun Serie 2

13071 Enver Cimic Serie 2

13110 Torben Ellegaard Serie 2

13376 Søren Kruuse Serie 2

13422 Lars Bonde Serie 2

13501 Mahsa Ghorbani Serie 2

13981 Jesper Mørkeberg Serie 2

14003 Søren Bruus Svendsen Serie 2

14018 Volkan Genc Serie 2

14083 Yakup Genc Serie 2 NY

14135 Søren Elmelund Serie 2

14195 Huub Oude Hesselink Serie 2

14440 Jonathan Møller Serie 2 NY

14447 Charlie Niehau Serie 2

14541 Torben Olsen Serie 2

14771 Christian Fredslund Serie 2

15467 Sander Larsen Serie 2

15560 Henrik D. Nordkvist Serie 2

15993 Mikkel Lohse Serie 2

16033 Edon Rahimi Serie 2

16295 Thomas Holmstrand Serie 2

16378 Carsten Jørgensen Serie 2

16379 Christian Holmgren Serie 2

16381 Pete Kines Serie 2

16495 Peder Madsen Serie 2

16625 Lars Overholdt Serie 2

16763 Allan Sundstrøm Serie 2

17008 Rasmus Melgaard Serie 2

17033 Dragan Avramovic Serie 2

17096 Haben Tesfalem Abraham Serie 2

17347 Asger Mariegaard Serie 2

17458 Martin Krause Pedersen Serie 2

17549 Peter Skov-Jensen Serie 2

17576 Ibrahim Uthman Serie 2

17991 Mollie Grønberg Petersen Serie 2

17965 William Harrit Ejlersen Serie 2 NY

18001 Russel Jones Serie 2



Serie 3

12067 Michael Brimheim Jensen Serie 3

12099 Rasmus Søgård Serie 3

12073 Moe Canpolat Serie 3 NY

12132 Anders W Jensen Serie 3

12259 Lars Lüning Serie 3 NY

12454 Anders Hedegaard Serie 3 NY

12540 Morten Kornbech Larsen Serie 3 NY

12553 Kamran Rasuli Serie 3

12576 Keld K. Jensen Serie 3

12749 Muss Kobina Abbew Serie 3

12799 Nicolas Reinecke Serie 3

12827 Kürsad Ertürk Serie 3

12957 Yasin Karakaya Serie 3

12982 Thomas Lindboe Serie 3 NY

13132 Poul Duus Gilling Serie 3

13141 Omar Najjar Serie 3 NY

13146 Serkan Agzigüzel Serie 3

13421 Frederik Zobbe Christiansen Serie 3 NY

13430 Thomas Lauritsen Serie 3

13445 Tomas Lind Serie 3 NY

13774 Søren Heide Tvede Serie 3

13777 Hans Tvede Serie 3

14010 Patrick Pedersen Serie 3

14085 Kenneth Bakke Serie 3

14088 Peter Kunst Serie 3

14097 William Schou Serie 3

14180 Lars Galberg Højrup Hansen Serie 3

14512 Theis Rytoft Nielsen Serie 3 NY

14768 Dennis Engkebølle Stenrand Serie 3 NY

15559 Klaus Pedersen Serie 3

15650 Cagalyan Charlie Saglicak Serie 3

15800 Martin Marshall Jensen Serie 3

15875 Daniel Funch Jensen Serie 3 NY

16028 Ole Nielsen Serie 3

16656 Kenneth Sørensen Serie 3

16660 Henrik Pedersen Serie 3

16827 Brzo Towfiq Serie 3

17059 Mikkel Lercke Jørgensen Serie 3

17138 Henrik Godiksen Serie 3

17156 Dennis Sylvest Serie 3

17163 Noah Hansen Serie 3

17312 Anders Lunn Serie 3

17315 Martin Nordahl Serie 3

17372 Christian Nanni Serie 3

17417 Richard O’dwyer Serie 3

17477 Kristian Pedersen Serie 3 NY

17554 Hans-Henrik Steffensen Serie 3

17611 Bahtiyar Mehmed Serie 3 NY



17966 Rasmus Goldbæk Serie 3

Serie 4

12032 Martin Hertzberg Serie 4

12055 Rasim Busuladzic Serie 4

12057 Oliver Fleichenberg Serie 4

12059 Umut Kesen Serie 4

12062 Henrik Dylmer Serie 4

12069 Mikkel Jellesen Serie 4

12070 Atif Catovic Serie 4

12081 Jim Lykke Jørgensen Serie 4

12083 Ismael Ali Canete Serie 4

12084 Kasper Bach Christensen Serie 4

12096 Pierre Lynge Serie 4

12098 Thomas Ahrenst Serie 4

12112 Etchu Ndip-Agbor Serie 4

12122 Emil Nielsen Serie 4

12169 Bo Bolbroe Serie 4

12212 Haci Taspinar Serie 4

12215 Lars Tystrup Larsen Serie 4

12229 Erik Kristian Darum Hansen Serie 4

12246 Chresten Heide-Anderson Serie 4

12247 Phillip Schøn Serie 4

12256 Brian Nehm Serie 4

12261 René Lohmann Jørgensen Serie 4

12279 Mark Darré Serie 4

12281 Diako Koyi Serie 4

12289 Søren Højlo Serie 4

12291 Nicklas Høi Serie 4

12382 René Jensen Serie 4

12400 Mikkel Jermiin Serie 4

12417 Ash Alefi Serie 4

12435 Martin Kristensen Serie 4

12449 Morten Kryger Serie 4

12460 Bo Kragh Larsen Serie 4

12503 Ahmad Abdou Serie 4

12539 Helle Castberg Wanscher Serie 4

12546 Faran Mahmood Serie 4

12714 Torben Nihøj Melchiorsen Serie 4

12727 Mads Mortensen Serie 4

12728 Mathias Søderberg Philipsen Serie 4

12731 Jonas Frederiksen Serie 4

12760 Just Leopold Petersson Serie 4

12781 Jacob Ramlau Serie 4

12802 Jakob Jermiin Serie 4

12824 Haidar Zannoun Serie 4

12839 John Vinding Petersen Serie 4

12840 Darko Haramija Serie 4

12856 Mahamud Ali Serie 4

12925 Faruk Türkyilmaz Serie 4



12932 Adjissenou Wogbagan Serie 4

12935 Gert Wollesen Serie 4

12938 Jimmi Nielsen Serie 4

12949 Ademola Abdulai Serie 4

12980 Yusuf Titrek Serie 4

12987 Ali-Reza Shiripour Serie 4

13010 Niels Christian Andersen Serie 4

13011 Benn Moreno Sejerskilde Serie 4

13013 Christian Rander Serie 4

13016 Mikkel Halby Serie 4

13035 Søren Bubandt Arensberg Serie 4

13043 Murat Balikci Serie 4

13053 Mads Lykke Christensen Serie 4

13058 Selman Koc Serie 4

13062 Lars Bæk Serie 4

13068 Emil Noe Serie 4

13069 Henrik Luxhøj Serie 4

13086 Jannik Thrane Serie 4

13108 Brian Vange Serie 4

13122 Henrik Christensen Serie 4

13124 Kim Gaba Jensen Serie 4

13128 Ugur Can Firinci Serie 4

13129 Martin Schmidt Serie 4

13157 Kim Hamilton Serie 4 NY

13160 Alex Hansen Serie 4

13168 Anders Bovall Serie 4

13177 Ehlers Bøgebjerg Hansen Serie 4

13212 Michael Philip Hansen Serie 4

13222 Haris Busuladzic Serie 4

13261 Peder Toft Kristensen Serie 4

13359 Mikkel Frantsen Serie 4

13370 Bo Larsen Serie 4

13426 Morten Stinus Kristensen Serie 4

13513 Lars Mortensen Serie 4

13523 Frederik Nielsen Serie 4

13572 Kennet Eriksen Serie 4

13603 Per Jørgensen Serie 4

13609 Kenneth Lang Rosenlund Serie 4

13689 Ilker Karabacak Serie 4

13704 Sezer Sahin Serie 4

13708 Jørgen Sauer Serie 4

13713 Henning Schultz Serie 4

13745 Søren Sørensen Serie 4

13750 Ziya Tasdemir Serie 4

13783 Michael Udsen Serie 4

13788 Trine K. Westhoff Serie 4

13807 Steffen Dons Serie 4

13874 Mads Toft Kristensen Serie 4

13978 Casper Søndergaard Bollerslev Serie 4

13984 Kim Borgaard Serie 4



13987 Christian Gadegaard Serie 4

13989 Jim Petersen Serie 4

13991 Johnny German Serie 4

13998 Sabri Öztürk Serie 4

14007 Thomas Møller Serie 4

14008 Brian Rasmussen Serie 4

14013 Stefan Falkenberg Serie 4

14140 Lars Fremming Serie 4

14244 Torben Steen Jensen Serie 4

14255 Jan Lukassen Jørgensen Serie 4

14270 Kurt Jørgensen Serie 4

14305 Metin Koc Serie 4

14360 Ole Larsen Serie 4

14376 Alessandro Riccio Serie 4

14450 Bent Nielsen Serie 4

14510 Jan Højlund Serie 4

14566 Mathias Schuster Serie 4

14701 Stig Jensen Serie 4

14745 Mikkel Sander Serie 4

14755 Gert Smistrup Serie 4

14990 Dennis Andersen Serie 4

14995 Esref Bilal Demirboga Serie 4

14999 Kenn Rodholm Serie 4

15004 Jacob Lindemose Serie 4

15006 Jakob Nabih Freije Serie 4

15013 Victoria Friese Serie 4

15017 Torben Andersen Serie 4

15029 Halil Simsek Serie 4

15044 Anders Toftegaard Serie 4

15080 Henning Christoffersen Serie 4

15170 John Hansen Serie 4

15225 Jacob Madum-Kyhl Serie 4

15226 Ali Farouk Towfiq Serie 4

15241 Christian Holst Serie 4

15286 Gökhan Gülsen Serie 4

15292 Jesper Batko Jensen Serie 4

15294 Lennart Jensen Serie 4

15365 Karsten Jørgensen Serie 4

15433 Kristian Aunfelt Serie 4

15581 Henrik Pallesen Serie 4

15589 Daniel Tristan Olsen Serie 4

15672 Tommy Svendson Serie 4

15750 Kim Wellendorff Serie 4

16001 Jannick Laumann Serie 4

16006 Jan Madsen Serie 4

16009 Juliane Ørnemose Kristiansdatter Serie 4

16013 Thomas Jensen Serie 4

16019 Nikolaj Ørnbo Madsen Serie 4

16021 Peter Bruun Serie 4

16025 Søren Elm Serie 4



16029 Joachim Durup Johansen Serie 4

16036 Nichlas Hansen Serie 4

16061 Daniel Liljehult Serie 4

16190 Jan-Erik Engel Serie 4

16305 Brian Jacobsen Serie 4

16370 Uffe Jensen Serie 4

16382 Danny Kolding Serie 4

16532 Midhad Mehanovic Serie 4

16670 Henrik Warding Serie 4 NY

16715 Niels Ringvig Serie 4

16725 Niclas Rønne-Christensen Serie 4

16753 Jimmy Skytt Serie 4

16758 Henning Stephansen Serie 4

16775 Lasse Jakob Sørensen Serie 4

16801 Kim Kobberø Serie 4

16920 René Thenning Serie 4

16932 Carsten Petersen Serie 4

16993 Daniel Capion Sørensen Serie 4

16995 Jakob Carit Hammerum Serie 4

16997 Lars Crone Serie 4

17021 Michael Kaae Serie 4

17024 Casper Sandersen Serie 4

17045 Jørgen Bendtsen Serie 4

17052 Kim Berggreen Serie 4

17055 Lars Holst Serie 4

17064 Kenneth Christensen Serie 4

17073 Christoffer Eversen Serie 4

17085 Michael Christiansen Serie 4

17109 Mikkel Debois Serie 4

17113 Robert Zezulka Serie 4

17131 André Nedaei Serie 4

17132 Ali Farsi Serie 4

17139 Stig Grander Serie 4

17152 Henrik Bak Heyde Serie 4

17162 Per S. Larsen Serie 4

17164 Abdel Wahab Mohammad Abdel All Serie 4

17165 Emre Esen Serie 4

17167 Moussa Nabhan Serie 4

17168 Necati Yetik Serie 4

17178 Kenn William Hyrdum Serie 4

17180 Ole Frisendahl Serie 4

17192 Tonny Henningsen Serie 4

17201 Casper Walløe Serie 4

17203 Allan Thoft Jensen Serie 4

17207 Søren Dalsberg Serie 4

17209 Bo Hove Vanting Andersen Serie 4

17233 Philip Als Serie 4

17234 Erkan Korkmaz Serie 4

17236 Jakob Jonker Serie 4

17238 Torben Holritz Juhl Serie 4



17273 Carsten Rohr Larsen Serie 4

17275 Karsten Lauridsen Serie 4

17318 Nicklas Bauditz Serie 4

17426 Daniel H. M. Olsen Serie 4

17434 Ryan Eid Serie 4

17436 Vincent Nordkov Serie 4 NY

17489 Jakob Flintegaard Rud Serie 4

17491 Christian Sloth Petersen Serie 4

17492 Christer Petersson Serie 4

17508 Nedzad Ramadanovic Serie 4

17541 Fredrik Sander Rønne Serie 4

17586 Steen Vergo Serie 4

17601 Christian Rosendahl Vilhelmsen Serie 4

17610 Sven Hansen Serie 4

17625 Neset Samet Taspinar Serie 4

17666 Mustafa Al-Azawi Serie 4

17849 Leopold Kaae Serie 4

17850 Anders Lund Rendtorff Serie 4

17885 Yusuf Øzturk Serie 4

17912 Allan Vind Jensen Serie 4

17917 Marcus Pilipovic Serie 4

17935 Kristoffer Mitens Serie 4

17950 Kim Langkjær Serie 4

17963 Olaleye Muftau Serie 4

17977 Lars Berg Dueholm Serie 4

19748 Jørgen Lundgaard Serie 4

19759 Johnny Rasmussen Serie 4

Serie 5

12133 Stecn Stone Noel Nielsen Serie 5

12814 Jan Holm Serie 5

13167 Allan Muus Serie 5

14185 Torben Hansen Serie 5

15630 Henning Pedersen Serie 5

15992 Ahmad Abdul Khalek Serie 5

16120 Knud Green Serie 5

16352 René Jensen Serie 5

17110 Henrik Dam Serie 5

17122 Aage Falkenberg Serie 5

17281 Martin Hoffmann Kønig Serie 5

17420 Kern Olesen Serie 5

17462 Klaus Elmo Petersen Serie 5

17556 Bjørn Strange Serie 5

17572 Thomas Sørensen Serie 5

17920 Michael Hannibal Serie 5

Ungdom

12016 Jakob Andreassen Ungdom

12033 Ebbe Axholm Ungdom

12049 Armagan Özdemir Ungdom

12077 Rasmus Faber Weinreich Ungdom



12113 Henrik Schnoor Ungdom

12116 Jacob Baagøe Fredeløkke Ungdom

12117 Jakob Libak Rasmussen Ungdom

12118 Majid Sami Ungdom

12119 Marius Florescu Ungdom

12120 Jesper Christiansen Ungdom

12123 Martin Gludsted Ungdom

12127 Ali Alex Güvercin Ungdom NY

12175 Hans Jørgen Friis Ungdom

12211 Ahmad Omar Safi Ungdom NY

12216 Kasper Kristensen Ungdom NY

12230 Lars Hansen Ungdom

12234 Ishak Taspinar Ungdom

12252 René Boss Selliah Ungdom

12263 Miranda Wajntraub Ungdom

12290 Denis Ismajilovic Ungdom

12293 Tomas Jacobsen Ungdom

12298 Patrick Alimoradi Ungdom NY

12307 Kasper Jørgensen Ungdom

12321 Oguzhan Bulut Ungdom

12328 Muamer Curovic Ungdom

12333 Danilo Darré Ungdom NY

12346 Allan Kastrup Ungdom NY

12393 Mohammed Kadim Ungdom

12402 Ferhat Serhan Kizilkaya Ungdom NY

12422 Kasper Bucio Ungdom

12445 Denis Kücük Ungdom

12461 Elias Chaker Ungdom

12462 Kristian Bech-Lutzka Ungdom

12501 Ahmet Polat Ungdom

12502 Thomas Bechmann Ungdom

12504 Gerhard Grubb Waaentz Ungdom

12506 Nasser Abdul Karim Nasser Ungdom NY

12507 Michael B. Hansen Ungdom

12509 Arda Yildiz Ungdom

12520 Per Lorenzen Ungdom

12533 Anes Busuladzic Ungdom NY

12534 Marco Vedel Ungdom NY

12568 Ella Maagaard Ungdom NY

12638 Silas Heede Ungdom NY

12655 Hans Gregers Hedegaard Petersen Ungdom NY

12691 Dennis Christensen Ungdom

12702 Bunyamin Ozturk Ungdom NY

12704 Tristan Svitzer Larsson Ungdom NY

12756 Las Lukman Ungdom

12778 Nickie Axdal Ungdom

12780 Elvis Pudic Ungdom

12790 Bo Thomas Rasmussen Ungdom

12801 Christian Sørensen Nørgaard Ungdom

12803 Kenni Hansen Ungdom



12822 Andreas Lysgaard Ungdom

12868 Per Sørensen Ungdom

12903 Søren Wibom Ungdom NY

13018 Noah Emil Bjerre Ungdom

13019 Thomas Clement-Christensen Ungdom

13029 Marc Adelholm Schliemann Ungdom

13066 Tayfur Öztürk Ungdom

13073 Sara Lethan Abild Ungdom

13078 Melih Bayrak Ungdom

13082 Christian Pedersen Ungdom

13109 Emre Korkmaz Ungdom

13113 Mathias Nørgaard Wamsler-Jensen Ungdom

13123 Henrik Prætorius Jørgensen Ungdom

13139 Michel Lothart Mønsted Ungdom

13152 Bo Belkov Ungdom

13163 Michael Maschio Ungdom NY

13242 Furkan Tamer Ungdom

13266 Peter Poulsen Ungdom

13311 Sebastian Gorski Ungdom

13321 Martin Brangstrup Ungdom

13390 Arne Larsen Ungdom

13500 Kurt Madsen Ungdom

13502 Nicolai Svensson Ungdom NY

13585 Eldin Omerspahic Ungdom

13762 René la Cour Sell Ungdom NY

13773 Savas Pala Ungdom

13888 Predrag Markovic Ungdom NY

13889 Sebastian Gosvig Krab Larsen Ungdom NY

13956 Mattias Madsen Ungdom NY

13997 Mehmet Öztürk Ungdom

14005 Malthe Kønig Ungdom

14011 Patrick Juhne Jordy Halle Ungdom

14120 Jørgen Cebula Ungdom

14198 Thibakaran Ravikumar Ungdom

14221 Damian Langvad Stenander Ungdom

14331 Andreas Lørup Ungdom

14996 Carsten Ginnerup Jensen Ungdom

15007 Henrik Andersen Ungdom

15014 Amalie Demuth Ungdom

15024 Blazenko Brkic Ungdom

15026 Brian Strøjer Ungdom

15031 Stefan Christian Rosengren Ungdom

15045 Jens Toftegaard Ungdom

15055 Mathias Lystlund Carlsen Ungdom

15056 Jacob Frimand Raft Ungdom

15414 Emil Wulff Ungdom

15425 Dawood Nayman Ungdom

15434 Laura Demuth Ungdom

15442 Topper Christian Larsen Ungdom

15515 Jørgen Mikkelsen Ungdom



15561 Oliver Pregaard Augustsen Ungdom

15716 Claus Møller Ungdom

15717 Peter Jørgensen Ungdom NY

15980 Serkan Yildirim Ungdom

15996 Michael Jørgensen Ungdom

16014 Benjamin Wede Ungdom

16022 Kevin Nørlem Ungdom

16024 Naja Diness Mikkelsen Ungdom

16038 Benjamin Reichl Olsen Ungdom

16062 Mikkel Rask Ørnskov Christensen Ungdom

16068 Søren Jørgensen Ungdom

16484 Louise Rasmussen Ungdom

16501 Rasmus Krogh Nikolajsen Ungdom

16502 Tue Dahl Abildgaard Ungdom

16571 Emad Cimic Ungdom

16643 Dara Towfiq Ungdom

16711 Kennett Capion Ungdom

16991 Kjeld Jørgensen Ungdom

16992 Peter Larsen Ungdom

17019 Mads Rørsted Ungdom

17022 Nicklas Bjerre Ungdom

17023 Thomas Grauslund Nielsen Ungdom

17028 Victor Bøtker Ungdom

17077 Jesper Martensen-Larsen Ungdom

17079 Hector Kjærsig Drejfeldt Ungdom

17092 Ameen Mohammed Ungdom

17114 Steen Aagad Ungdom

17146 Rasmus Sundgaard Ungdom NY

17150 Hussein El Hajj Ungdom NY

17154 Jan Hansen Ungdom

17161 Mohamed Hassan Ungdom

17171 Per Nielsen Ungdom

17202 Morten Carlson Ungdom

17219 Ercan Celik Ungdom

17301 Gürkan Bahar Ungdom

17302 Jan Thranholm Ungdom

17316 Ücler Keskin Ungdom

17317 Peter Borre Lange Ungdom

17321 Younes Hamid Ungdom

17429 Alexander Petersen Ungdom

17488 Lars Toft Madsen Ungdom

17526 Per Rex Ungdom

17528 Henrik Sams Ungdom

17622 Morten Buchwald Ungdom

17657 Lars Lundberg Ungdom

17697 Malthe Nygaard Alber Ungdom

17698 William Lukas Hvitved Bjørnsson Ungdom

17701 Max Staugaard Johansen Ungdom NY

17770 Casper Vangly Hansen Ungdom NY

17777 Frederik Reffelt Ungdom



17845 Nazim Erman Ungdom

17888 June Rosendahl Ungdom NY

17901 Jakob Berglund Kaspersen Ungdom NY

17915 Torben Lindhoff Christensen Ungdom

17951 Karsten Warming Ungdom

17952 Kim Beckmann Ungdom NY

17960 Abdelmajid Fayzi Ungdom

17980 Mads Meller Ungdom

17987 Denis Pedersen Ungdom

17993 Carsten Lunn Ungdom

18002 Lars Nielsen Ungdom

8:8

12003 Semsudin Alijagic 8:8

12029 Martin Hegner Madum 8:8

12045 Borislav Boskovic 8:8

12050 Mario Brkic 8:8

12056 Ali Kartal 8:8

12087 Peer Juul Berggren 8:8

12102 Andreas Sklander Larsen 8:8

12124 Michael Mørup 8:8

12206 Tony Goldman 8:8

12255 Kim Herskov 8:8

12258 Dan Egelund 8:8

12280 Flemming Edimar-Fält 8:8

12384 Henning Skov Jensen 8:8

12390 Christoffer Ammitzfeldt 8:8

12447 Mikail Korkmaz 8:8

12458 Ayse Gül Cakmak 8:8

12485 Martin Lorents Larsen 8:8

12511 Robin Lolk Hansen 8:8

12645 Peter Nygaard 8:8

12700 Tom Atkins 8:8

12730 Yasin Demirtas 8:8

12810 Preben Rølling 8:8

12815 Abdurrazak Sarikaya 8:8

12970 Muradif Zgonic 8:8

13021 Allan Kristoffersen 8:8

13025 Søren Andersen 8:8

13037 Ole Baltsen 8:8

13081 Burak Bahadir 8:8

13115 Finn Engelbreth 8:8

13136 Ole Winther Groth 8:8

13137 Lars Gerner 8:8

13140 Jørgen Otto Grønbech-Jørgensen 8:8

13145 Poul Erik Graae 8:8

13156 Albert Gøttlicher 8:8

13165 Bent Hansen 8:8

13251 Søren Jakobsen 8:8

13340 Kelley H. Jørgensen 8:8



13356 Henrik Jørgensen 8:8

13425 Lars Lauridsen 8:8

13561 Jørgen Nielsen 8:8

13600 Dan Petersen 8:8

13635 John Pedersen 8:8

13675 Claus Reib 8:8

13702 Jetmir Sadiku 8:8

13746 Carsten Boye Pedersen 8:8

13786 Michael Waring 8:8

13820 Atakan Dagli 8:8

14020 Hans Thode Andersen 8:8

14024 Nicolaj Margaard 8:8

14184 Per Hansen 8:8

14225 Johnny Reimann Løvstrøm Jensen 8:8

14230 Leif Skovgaard Jensen 8:8

14373 Flemming Peter Lund 8:8

14560 Lars Askengren Pedersen 8:8

14700 Bjarne Rasmussen 8:8

15009 Jimmy René Andersen 8:8

15360 Jørgen Jørgensen 8:8

15649 Kianush Hosseinpur Rudsari 8:8

15715 Brian Casamayor Christensen 8:8

15720 Bo Thyrring 8:8

16330 Jan Jensen 8:8

16480 Jørgen Larsen 8:8

16485 Henrik Mortensen 8:8

16542 Ken Foltmar 8:8

16712 Søren Rasmussen 8:8

16756 Verner Spangsdal 8:8

16971 Karsten Drostgaard 8:8

17018 Poul Andersen 8:8

17190 John Ibsø 8:8

17285 Flemming Linnemann 8:8

17319 Nikolaj Tune Lind 8:8

17330 Henrik Mainz 8:8

17388 Henning Møller Nielsen 8:8

17522 Aksel B. Ravn 8:8

17585 Ole Topp 8:8

17589 Jens Wittrock 8:8

17908 Jakob Bonne Weisbjerg 8:8

19205 Bent Halfdan Pedersen 8:8

19570 Per Svendson 8:8

19620 Buller Friis 8:8

Rådighesdommere



12012 Jannick Plytsgaard Futsal/SS

12021 Andreas Barnewitz

12039 Simon Blond DIV-LD

12386 Jan Johansen SL-LD

12391 Jan Jørgensen

12512 Søren Lehmann DIV-LD

12665 Hakan Yurdakul Pedersen

12817 Nikolaj Simonsen

12965 Deniz Yurdakul SL-LD

13142 Mikkel Rud Holm

13365 Paul Nyberg DIV-LD

13371 Martin Egtved Munch Jørgensen DIV-LD

13670 Ib Rasmussen

13707 Jesper Schmidt

13717 Victor Skytte SL-LD

14002 Herman Kilic Madsen

14231 Mikkel Jensen Futsal/DS

14246 Brian Qvist

14795 Ole Sørensen

15125 Ulrik Gøtze DIV-LD

16610 Daniel R. Krogstrup SL-LD

17106 Peter Dalgaard

17205 Bjarne Gorm Jensen

17227 Markus Gravlund Futsal/DS

17539 Amir Šabic SL-LD

17383 Claus Grønbech Nielsen

17598 Philip Warburg

17905 Nikolaj Seydel Futsal/DS

19760 Jan Pedersen

Kvindeindrangering

12605 Frida Mia Klarlund FIFA

12862 Frederikke Lydia Søkjær FIFA

17520 Sidssel Fabricius Dall FIFA-LD

12991 Emilie Langthaler 1. Division - RTG

15372 Mie Lukassen Jørgensen 1. Division

17991 Mollie Petersen 2. Division

16009 Juliane Ørnemose Kristiansdatter Serie 1

16484 Louise Rasmussen Serie 1

15013 Victoria Friese Serie 1

15014 Amalie Demuth Serie 2

16024 Naja Diness Mikkelsen Serie 2

12458 Ayse Gül Cakmak Ungdom

13073 Sara Lethan Abild Ungdom

15434 Laura Demuth Ungdom

13788 Trine K. Westhoff Ungdom

Futsal



13378 Martin Køster FIFA

12012 Jannick Plytsgaard Herreliga

13059 Andreas Bruun Herreliga

13720 Casper Niels Skriver Herreliga

14231 Mikkel Jensen Herreliga

17227 Markus Gravlund Herreliga

17395 Mark Stenild Hammer Herreliga

17905 Nikolaj Seydel Herreliga

17913 Aleksander Pilipovic Herreliga

12157 Alexander Mygind Dreyer 1. Division talent

12294 Daniel Kirk 1. Division talent

12991 Emilie Langthaler 1. Division talent

15372 Mie Lukassen Jørgensen 1. Division talent

12599 Danny V. Nielsen 1. Division Herre

12605 Frida Mia Klarlund 1. Division Herre

13195 Nicki Nordlund Hansen 1. Division Herre

13601 Dannie Pedersen 1. Division Herre

13641 Magnus Dilling 1. Division Herre

16243 Atakan Güngördü 1. Division Herre

17506 Philip Goja Pilipovic 1. Division Herre

17598 Philip Warburg 1. Division Herre

16381 Pete Kines Højeste lokalrække

16590 Jens Engbo Norddal Højeste lokalrække

17139 Stig Grander Højeste lokalrække

12252 René Boss Selliah Højeste lokalrække

13137 Lars Gerner U19 og ned TD

13740 Ole H. Sørensen U19 og ned TD

14541 Torben Olsen U19 og ned TD

16067 Jacob Andersen U19 og ned TD NY

17554 Hans-Henrik Steffensen U19 og ned TD

17576 Ibrahim Uthman U19 og ned TD

12029 Martin Hegner Madum U15 og ned

12050 Mario Brkic U15 og ned

12206 Tony Goldman U15 og ned

12290 Denis Ismajilovic U15 og ned

12390 Christoffer Ammitzfeldt U15 og ned

12553 Kamran Rasuli U15 og ned

12727 Mads Mortensen U15 og ned

12730 Yasin Demirtas U15 og ned

12814 Jan Holm U15 og ned

12815 Abdurrazak Sarikaya U15 og ned

12925 Faruk Türkyilmaz U15 og ned

12949 Ademola Abdulai U15 og ned

12987 Ali-Reza Shiripour U15 og ned

13022 Kristian Eskildsen U15 og ned



13152 Bo Belkov U15 og ned

13156 Albert Gøttlicher U15 og ned

13346 Karabey Kara U15 og ned

13356 Henrik Jørgensen U15 og ned

13445 Tomas Lind U15 og ned

13788 Trine K. Westhoff U15 og ned

13991 Johnny German U15 og ned

14020 Hans Thode Andersen U15 og ned

14255 Jan Lukassen Jørgensen U15 og ned

15017 Torben Andersen U15 og ned

15411 Sinus Kremmer U15 og ned NY

15720 Bo Thyrring U15 og ned

16009 Juliane Ørnemose Kristiansdatter U15 og ned

16027 Jacob Christian Lydolph U15 og ned

16352 René Jensen U15 og ned

16542 Ken Foltmar U15 og ned

16625 Lars Overholdt U15 og ned

16753 Jimmy Skytt U15 og ned

17008 Rasmus Melgaard U15 og ned

17018 Poul Andersen U15 og ned

17027 Siem Gebrehiwet Gebreslase U15 og ned

17113 Robert Zezulka U15 og ned

17168 Necati Yetik U15 og ned

17180 Ole Frisendahl U15 og ned

17273 Carsten Rohr Larsen U15 og ned

17285 Flemming Linnemann U15 og ned

17308 Jan Løkken U15 og ned

17383 Claus Grønbech Nielsen U15 og ned

17417 Richard O’dwyer U15 og ned

17492 Christer Petersson U15 og ned

17850 Anders Lund Rendtorff U15 og ned

17908 Jakob Bonne Weisbjerg U15 og ned

Udviklere

14392 Finn Machenhauer 3. division RTG

12840 Darko Harimija 3. division RTG

13788 Trine K. Westhoff DS RTG

14392 Finn Machenhauer DS RTG

16244 Elvir Hadzidulbic DS RTG

17050 Jan Bremer DS RTG

19350 Preben Worsøe DS RTG

19620 Buller Friis DS RTG

12430 Jan Kofod DS

13137 Lars Gerner DS

13740 Ole H. Sørensen DS

19212 Peter Wagner DS

19680 Allan Vennike DS

19760 Jan Pedersen DS

30335 Thomas Christoffersen DS



31223 Kim Larsen DS

31923 Khosro Solaimani DS

14548 Henrik Pedersen SS

15115 Jesper Allan Frederiksen SS

16510 Henrik Malmberg SS

19345 Claus Olsson SS

19748 Jørgen Lundgaard SS

17506 Philip Pilipovic SS

19570 Per Svendson SS

31620 Leif B. Pedersen SS

31905 Jesper Schilling SS

30206 Johnny Brincker SS

12205 Kenneth Schütt Serie 1

12286 Henning Horn Serie 1

13445 Tomas Lind Serie 1 NY

15520 Hans-Ole Mortensen Serie 1

17139 Stig Grander Serie 1

17180 Ole Frisendahl Serie 1

12114 Carsten Kühn Christiansen Serie 2

12405 Claus Jessing Serie 2

12409 Michael Johansson Serie 2 NY

13087 Henrik Them Christensen Serie 2

13346 Karabey Kara Serie 2

13707 Jesper Schmidt Serie 2

14001 Brian W. Ahlquist Serie 2

16067 Jacob Andersen Serie 2 NY

16753 Jimmy Skytt Serie 2

16920 René Thenning Serie 2

17062 Thomas Brun Serie 2

17330 Henrik Mainz Serie 2

17380 Christian Nejstgaard Serie 2

17425 Bent H. Olsen Serie 2

17554 Hans-Henrik Steffensen Serie 2

17905 Nikolaj Seydel Serie 2

12391 Jan Jørgensen Serie 3

12437 Jesper Kunst Serie 3

12640 Allan Olsen Serie 3

12817 Nikolaj Simonsen Serie 3

13195 Nicki Nordlund Serie 3

14003 Søren Bruus Svendsen Serie 3

14195 Huub Oude Hesselink Serie 3

14230 Leif Skovgaard Jensen Serie 3

15084 Anders Foght Serie 3

15225 Jacob Madum-Kyhl Serie 3

16495 Peder Madsen Serie 3

16625 Lars Overholdt Serie 3



17695 Peter Feldborg Serie 3

12985 Hasan Selek Serie 4

14541 Torben Olsen Serie 4

17383 Claus Grønbech Nielsen Serie 4

17417 Richard O’dwyer Serie 4

17460 Kaj B. Pedersen Serie 4

13156 Albert Gøttlicher Vejleder

12157 Alexander Mygind Dreyer Vejleder

12161 Christian Faber-Faldborg Vejleder

12169 Bo Bolbroe Vejleder

12206 Tony Goldman Vejleder

12290 Denis Ismajilovic Vejleder

12435 Martin Kristensen Vejleder

12446 Firat Korkmaz Vejleder

12485 Martin Lorents Larsen Vejleder

12576 Keld K. Jensen Vejleder

12868 Per Sørensen Vejleder

12983 Nick Hansen Vejleder

13063 August Brixtofte Vejleder

13132 Poul Duus Gilling Vejleder

13136 Ole Winther Groth Vejleder

13152 Bo Belkov Vejleder

13430 Thomas Lauritsen Vejleder

13458 Henrik Gottschalck Jensen Vejleder

13515 Brian Murillo Vejleder

13708 Jørgen Sauer Vejleder

13713 Henning Schultz Vejleder

13720 Casper Niels Skriver Vejleder

14140 Lars Fremming Vejleder

14225 Johnny Reimann Løvstrøm Jensen Vejleder

14762 Tim Svensson Vejleder

14805 Andreas Bonde Thornsen Vejleder

15372 Mie Lukassen Jørgensen Vejleder NY

15559 Klaus Pedersen Vejleder

15590 Dan Pedersen Vejleder

15630 Henning Pedersen Vejleder

16027 Jacob Christian Lydolph Vejleder

16305 Brian Jacobsen Vejleder

16382 Danny Kolding Vejleder

17008 Rasmus Melgaard Vejleder

17119 Frederik Feldborg Vejleder

17138 Henrik Godiksen Vejleder

17227 Markus Gravlund Vejleder

17347 Asger Mariegaard Vejleder

17395 Mark Stenild Hammer Vejleder

17448 Betina Norman Vejleder

17492 Christer Petersson Vejleder

17557 Mortada Shubbar Vejleder



17896 Karsten Hannibal Vejleder

12405 Claus Jessing Futsal Liga

13137 Lars Gerner Futsal Liga

13740 Ole H. Sørensen Futsal Liga

13788 Trine K. Westhoff Futsal Liga

19212 Peter Wagner Futsal Liga

12430 Jan kofod Senior

19620 Buller Friis Senior

19680 Allan Vennike Senior

16244 Elvir Hadzidulbic U19

16753 Jimmy Skytt U19

14541 Torben Olsen U15

17139 Stig Grander U15

17180 Ole Frisendahl U15

17460 Kaj B. Pedersen U15







 


